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Event-No. 2
200m Freestyle Men

Heat1 (09:13)
Lane Name
Mads Paulsen
Aaron Kirchhiibel
Paul Emil Elijah Steinmetz
Julius Brggger Winther
Hugo Gabor
Hector Alonso

Heat 2 (09:17)
Julian Schneider
3 Dean Drbal
4 Alexander Kolbeck
5 Jannis Hansen
a

Heat 3 (09:22)
1 York Bennet Petersen
2 Julian Richter
3 Pepe Tiersch
4
5

OUNhAhWNE

Anton Weska
Dwayne Kristof Kunth
Tassilo Stemmle

Heat 4 (09:25)
2 Vigurd Udengaard Skannrup
3 Carlo Martin
4 Henrik Junge
5 Jes Tingbjerg Svennild

Heat 5 (09:30)
1 Levi Stein
2 Jakob Riissel
3 Luken Miiller
4 Anton Alexander
5
6

)]

Lunas Kreft
Phil Wiljes

Heat 6 (09:34)

Ben Plettig

Ole Walter Tanneberg
Lasse Tesch

Sebastian Godsk Hansen
Niklas Riissel

Kripal Subedi

7 (09:37)
Saam Shami
Mikka Graff
Robert Schmidt
Neo Lounis Nast
Anton Forster
Jess Meilchen

t8 (09:41)
Hannes Waschki
Anton Prescher
Theodor Schrewe
Taron Harms
Ante Martinowski
Noah Rohland

He
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YoB
2015
2016
2016
2012
2012
2012

2016
2015
2016
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

NAT Team

GER TSV Westerland

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER TSV Westerland

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Garbsen (TRH)
DEN Rgdding Svgmmeklub

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
GER TSV Westerland

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER TSV Westerland

DEN Svgmmeklubben Delfinen

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER TSV RW Niebiill

GBR Greenwich Royals Swimming Club
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER Meldorfer SV 2010

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

GER PSV Schwerin

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

09:13

Entry Time

3:47.05

3:43.89
3:24.65
3:30.46

3:11.83
2:59.34
2:45.56
2:55.00
3:01.68
3:15.30

3:38.86
3:35.75
3:38.80
4:04.66

3:25.00
3:18.09
3:10.00
3:11.80
3:21.00
3:31.90

2:57.28
2:55.15
2:44.56
2:46.58
2:56.65
3:04.06

3:25.32
3:20.00
3:13.07
3:17.79
3:20.00
3:26.57

3:09.73
3:05.01
3:03.67
3:04.33
3:06.36
3:11.09
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Continue Event-No. 2 (200m Freestyle Men)
Heat 9 (09:45)

Lane Name YoB NAT Team Entry Time

1 Paul Nelde 2013 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 2:55.00
2 Willi Recht 2013 GER PSV Schwerin 2:52.93
3 Matteo Leander Paffenholz 2013 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 2:48.10
4 Theo Mikael Sari 2013 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 2:52.81
5 Fatih Grbovic 2013 GER SV Garbsen (TRH) 2:54.44
6 Arvid Oehme 2013 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 2:57.71

Heat 10 (09:48)
1 Theo Kristensen 2013 DEN Swim Team Odense 2:42.88
2 Theo Ahlbrecht 2013 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 2:38.60
3 Moritz Sosinski 2013 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 2:29.15
4 Simon Weis 2013 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 2:38.55
5 Jannes Tamaschke 2013 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 2:42.08
6 Friedrich Lietz 2013 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 2:43.02

Heat 11 (09:52)
1 Karl Friedrich Simon 2012 GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW) 3:45.00
2 Maximilian Tegnelius 2012 SWE Katrineholms Simséllskap 3:05.67
3 Oskar Tondera 2012 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 3:00.00
4 Tom Schwab 2012 GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL) 3:05.07
5 Juan Roncero Aguilera 2012 ESP C.N. Los Barrios (TELBJ) 3:15.31

Heat 12 (09:56)
1 Hinnerk Paulsen 2012 GER Meldorfer SV 2010 2:58.34
2 Barne Ralfs 2012 GER Meldorfer SV 2010 2:54.69
3 Max Reinecke 2012 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 2:49.46
4 Jeppe Holbech Simonsen 2012 DEN Swim Team Odense 2:50.95
5 Liam Frommig 2012 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 2:54.99
6 Phil Daoudi 2012 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 2:59.39

Heat 13 (09:59)
1 Trutz Henry Brand 2012 GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL) 2:45.82
2 Nick Bergmann 2012 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 2:42.41
3 Alfred Gandrup Svenningsen 2012 DEN Frem Odense 2:40.97
4 Christian Germansen 2012 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 2:40.98
5 Arian Tanneberger 2012 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 2:45.64
6 Eric Reichenbach 2012 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 2:48.52

Heat 14 (10:03)
1 Maxim Barth 2012 GER SSV Grenzach 2:26.81
2 Paul Felix 2012 GER Saalfelder SV 2:23.73
3 Vitus Staehr Bentsen 2012 DEN Swim Team Odense 2:05.91
4 Angel Mendez Sarria 2012 ESP C.N. Los Barrios (TELBJ) 2:16.04
5 Lukas Kreilkamp 2012 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 2:25.78
6 Oskar Hempel 2012 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 2:40.72

Legend:

NAT Nation YoB Year of Birth
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